REZERWACJA TOROW - DUZY BASEN - CZERWIEC 2025

REZERWACJA - MALY BASEN

Nr toru

v

Vv

VI

\l

\ll

POt OWA NIECKI

01 CZERWCA 2025 NIEDZIELA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30 - 16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00 - 19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

2 CZERWCA 2025 PONIEDZIALEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

03 CZERWCA 2025 WTOREK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

z

04 CZERWCA 2025 SRODA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

05 CZERWCA 2025 CZWARTEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

06 CZERWCA 2025 PIATEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

07 CZERWCA 2025 SOBOTA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

08 CZERWCA 2025 NIEDZIELA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

09 CZERWCA 2025 PONIEDZIALEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

10 CZERWCA 2025 WTOREK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

z

11 CZERWCA 2025 SRODA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

12 CZERWCA 2025 CZWARTEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

13 CZERWCA 2025 PIATEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

14 CZERWCA 2025 SOBOTA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

15 CZERWCA 2025 NIEDZIELA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

16 CZERWCA 2025 PONIEDZIALEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

17 CZERWCA 2025 WTOREK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

AQUA

AEROBIK

20.30-21.00

OD 20.00

DO 20.45




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

z

18 CZERWCA 2025 SRODA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

Vi

Vi

Vil

POLOWA NIECKI

19 CZERWCA 2025 CZWARTEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

AQUA

AEROBIK

20.30-21.00

OD 20.00

DO 20.45




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

20 CZERWCA 2025 PIATEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

21 CZERWCA 2025 SOBOTA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

22 CZERWIEC 2025 NIEDZIELA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

23 CZERWIEC 2025 PONIEDZIALEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

24 CZERWCA 2025 WTOREK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30

AQUA

AEROBIK

20.30-21.00

OD 20.00

DO 20.45




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

z

25 CZERWCA 2025 SRODA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00 - 20.30

20.30 - 21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

26 CZERWCA 2025 CZWARTEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30

AQUA

AEROBIK

20.30-21.00

OD 20.00

DO 20.45




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

27 CZERWCA 2025 PIATEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00
20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

28 CZERWCA 2025 SOBOTA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

29 CZERWCA 2025 NIEDZIELA

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00 - 18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




Nr toru

VI

\l

\lll

POLOWA NIECKI

30 CZERWCA 2025 PONIEDZIALEK

6.30-7.00

7.00-7.30

7.30-8.00

SMS

RACIBORZ

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-12.30

UKS RUCH

GRUDZIADZ

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30 - 15.00

15.00 - 15.30

UKS RUCH

GRUDZIADZ

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

SMS

RACIBORZ

17.00-17.30
17.30-18.00
18.00 - 18.30
18.30-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.00

20.00-20.30

20.30-21.00




